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2 Rogers Riley Farmington Hills Ice Arena 11 B1 B1 6

2 Doles Gwyneth Bowling Green SC 10 B1 B1 6

1 Adams Capri Canton Skaters Edge 6 B1

1 Adhya Agnish Ices 6 B1 B1 6

1 Moon Kara Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B1

1 Pavkovich Tre Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 B1 B1 6

1 Zemaitis Elizabeth Bowling Green SC 6 B1

1 Roma Francesca Rae Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B1

1 Blystone Ellie Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B1

1 Platz Lauren Elite SA 3 B1

1 Twork Madison Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 3 B1

1 Aiyagari Jay Ann Arbor FSC 6 B2 B2 6

1 Bailey Gacaria Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 6 B2

1 Helgren Rachel Midland FSC 6 B2 B2 6

1 Kramarev Savely Midland FSC 6 B2

1 Mattei Arianna Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 6 B2

1 Srivastava Mahika Canton Skaters Edge 6 B2

1 Adam Mazin Canton Skaters Edge 5 B2

1 Deman Helen Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 B2

1 Gasawneh Amy Troy ICES 5 B2 B2 5

1 Kangas Allie Fsu LTS 5 B2

1 Massoglia Andi Onyx-suburban SA 5 B2

1 Strobridge Lillyan Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 5 B2

1 Eastman Jinjin Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 4 B2 B2 4

1 Fabela Adriana Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B2

1 Masek Kensington Fort Wayne Isc Inc 4 B2 B2 4

1 Mcintyre Kyra Zorra SC 4 B2

1 Gdowski Noelle Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 3 B2 B2 3

1 Lou Jasmine Ann Arbor FSC 3 B2 B2 3

5 Horneffer Abigail Onyx-suburban SA 28 B3 B3 6 B3 6 B3 4 B3 6

4 Hale Everleigh Wyandotte FSC 22 6 B3 B3 4 B3 3 B2 5
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3 Ruttan Lily Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 18 6 B3 B3 4

3 Fox Caroline Ann Arbor FSC 17 B3 B3 6 B3 5 B3 6

2 Ruttan Pierce Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 17 6 B3 B3 5

2 Odglen Emily Elite SA 15 6 B3 B3 3

3 Tunkunas Agne Ann Arbor FSC 13 B3 B3 6 B3 3

2 Powers Caitlin Bowling Green SC 12 B3 B3 6

2 Pool Hayley Bowling Green SC 8 B3 B3 4

2 Ribick Isabel Ann Arbor FSC 8 B3 B2 6 B3 2

2 Lobsinger Isabella Mt Pleasant FSC 7 B3

1 Kunik Mallory Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B3

1 Laporte Tenley Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 B3

1 Neel Kellyanne Onyx-suburban SA 6 B3

1 Coble Ava Onyx-suburban SA 5 B3

1 Dickens Hailey Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 B3

1 Jenkins Whitney Fraser FSC 5 B3 B3 5

1 Vincent Brielle Ices 5 B3 B3 5

1 Watt Krystal Sylvania North Stars LTS 5 B3

1 Wilkinson Luke Ann Arbor FSC 5 B3 B3 5

1 Azar Gina Farmington Hills FSC 4 B3 B3 4

1 Farago Abigail St Clair Shores FSC 4 B3

1 Labrie Emma Sk8 Bay FSC 4 B3

1 Paddock Alexandrea Canton Skaters Edge 4 B3

1 Baydoun Adrianna Adray Dearborn Ice Skating Center 3 B3 B3 3

1 Lalor Niamh Bowling Green SC 3 B3

1 Yi Ziman Canton Skaters Edge 3 B3

1 Harte Erin Bowling Green SC 2 B3

1 Ivanitskaya Ana Mt Pleasant FSC 2 B3

1 Konwerski Kayla Canton Skaters Edge 2 B3

5 Yang Janet Ann Arbor FSC 22 B4 B4 5 B4 5 B4 4 B4 2

4 Myers Ava Wyandotte FSC 19 B4 B4 6 B4 6 B4 3

3 Lester Claire Sylvania North Stars LTS 18 6 B4 B4 6

2 Dimuro Sera Midland FSC 17 6 B4 B4 6

3 Iova Carina Canton Skaters Edge 17 B4 B4 6 B4 6

2 Wilborn Layla Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 17 6 B4 B4 6
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2 Walowich Abigail Southgate Civic Center 16 6 B4 B4 5 B3 5

2 Putz Genevieve Wyandotte FSC 10 B4 B4 5 B4 5

2 Hendricks Taesyah West Shore Blades 9 B4

2 Moores Chloe Arctic FSC 9 B4 B4 4 B4 5

2 Dhruna Cristian Arctic Edge Ice Arena 7 B4 B4 2 B4 5

2 Hickey Evelyn Wyandotte FSC 7 B4 B4 4 B4 3

2 Mittal-Gallego Angelina Bowling Green SC 7 B4 B4 4

1 Czachorowski Savanna Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 6 B4

1 Goenner Nicole Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B4

1 Kostoff Ash Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 B4

1 Modock Danielle Ices 6 B4 B4 6

1 Shull Kennedy Bowling Green SC 6 B4

2 Veltkamp Andi Fsu LTS 6 B4

1 Brown Alexys Canton Skaters Edge 5 B4

1 Eldred Anna Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 5 B4

1 Heminger Shelby Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 B4

1 Meyer Evelyn Bowling Green SC 5 B4

1 Renaud Emily Ices 5 B4 B4 5

1 Twork Brooklynn Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 5 B4

1 Dobbs Paige Greater Kalamazoo SA 4 B4

1 Farago Rachel St Clair Shores FSC 4 B4

1 Fuller Kennadi Fsu LTS 4 B4

1 Graves Peyton Zorra SC 4 B4

1 Guethardt Cambria Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 4 B4

1 Matyus Lili Orchard Lake FSC 4 B4 B4 4

1 Mauch Megan Chelsea FSC 4 B4 B4 4

1 O'Dell Sophia Plymouth FSC 4 B4

1 Wilson Tanna Bowling Green SC 4 B4

1 Yan Annabelle Ann Arbor FSC 4 B4 B4 4

1 Dail Mya Canton Skaters Edge 3 B4

1 Harshbarger Olivia Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 3 B4

1 Johnson Mackenzie Elite SA 3 B4

1 Schaefer Emily Chelsea FSC 3 B4 B4 3
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1 Shelide Ella Orchard Lake FSC 3 B4 B4 3

1 Bookwalter Lydia Fsu LTS 2 B4

5 Klein Brooklyn Wyandotte FSC 23 B5 B5 3 B5 6 B5 5 B5 4

2 Szutarski Madison Novi Ice Center 13 6 B5 B5 4 B4 3

2 Snyder Joshua Onyx-suburban SA 12 B5

3 Dhruna Maya Arctic Edge Ice Arena 11 B5 B5 6 B5 2 B5 3

2 Kelly Avery Onyx-suburban SA 8 B5 B5 3 B5 5

2 Kubiak Rebecca Wyandotte FSC 8 B5 B5 6

2 Juette Adelaide Bowling Green SC 7 B5

3 Toy Charlie Greater Kalamazoo SA 7 B5 B5 2 B5 2

1 Crawford Kylah Bowling Green SC 6 B5

1 Goenner Laura Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B5

1 Holt Gabrielle Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B5

2 Toplyn Sophia Ann Arbor FSC 6 B5 B5 5 B5 1

1 Chess Rachel Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B5

1 Meade Ava SC of Novi 5 B5 B5 5

1 Moreno Mariana Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B5

1 Wise Ciel Bowling Green SC 5 B5

1 Cotter Michelle Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B5

1 Neymeiyer Kali Sk8 Bay FSC 4 B5

1 Pickett Ella Greater Kalamazoo SA 4 B5

1 Talmon Shana Canton Skaters Edge 4 B5

1 Tondreau Logan Traverse City FSC 4 B5 B5 4

1 Edwards Kathryn Mt Pleasant FSC 3 B5

1 Mozurkewich Anna Mt Pleasant FSC 3 B5

1 Smith Allie Canton Skaters Edge 3 B5

9 Hoeft Avery Ann Arbor FSC 54 6 B6 B6 6 B6 5 B6 4 B5 6 B5 5 B5 6

8 Meints Elise Ann Arbor FSC 40 6 B6 B6 4 B6 3 B6 3 B6 3 B6 5

7 Kang Hannah Ann Arbor FSC 37 6 B6 B6 3 B6 4 B5 5 B5 4 B5 6

7 Finitzer Elisha Suburban Ice Macomb 36 B6 B6 5 B6 6 B6 6 B6 4 B6 6

6 Centofanti Kayla Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 34 6 B6 B6 5 B6 5 B6 4

3 Lorts Nicholas Elite SA 19 6 B6 B6 2

5 Detzler Janiyah Ann Arbor FSC 17 B6 B6 5 B6 3 B6 3

3 German Beth Ann Arbor FSC 17 B6 B6 6
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2 Hill Gabby Onyx-suburban SA 15 6 B6 B6 3

2 Beath Sophie Elite SA 13 6 B6 B6 1

2 Dufresne Brooke Midland FSC 13 6 B6 B6 2

3 Ward Ellia Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 13 B6 B6 2

2 Mcclain Kylie Wyandotte FSC 12 B6 B6 6

3 Warner Lyllian Farmington Hills Ice Arena 12 B6 B6 4 B6 4

2 Yin Abigail Novi Ice Center 12 B6 B6 6 B6 6

2 Finitzer Sarah Suburban Ice Macomb 10 B6

2 Kenworthy Emerson Elite SA 10 B6 B6 5

2 Cotter Sean Mt Pleasant FSC 7 B6

1 Wondero Reese Elite SA 6 B6

1 York Elyse Sk8 Bay FSC 6 B6

1 Nelson Olivia Fsu LTS 5 B6

1 Schmidt Addalyn Brooklyn Fsc of Ohio 5 B6

1 Xenos Ava Ices 5 B6 B6 5

1 Kipila Ciara Onyx-suburban SA 4 B6 B6 4

1 Nelson Isabella Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 4 B6

1 Brooks Isabel Canton Skaters Edge 3 B6

1 Nelson Mallory Mt Pleasant FSC 3 B6

1 Nulty Charlize Greater Kalamazoo SA 3 B6

1 Lou Jessica Ann Arbor FSC 2 B6 B6 2

1 Quattlander Lexi Canton Skaters Edge 2 B6

1 Wengel Claire St Clair Shores FSC 2 B6 B6 2

1 Angeles Mikayla-rose St Clair Shores Civic Arena 1 B6 B6 1

1 Butterfield Claire SC of Novi 1 B6 B6 1

4 Myers Emma Wyandotte FSC 26 6 Beg Beg 6 Beg 5 Pre FS 6 Pre FS

4 Burns Jessica Ann Arbor FSC 21 Beg Beg 6 Beg 5

3 Anderson MeyerAnnika Ann Arbor FSC 13 Beg Beg 3

2 Campbell Kayden Bowling Green SC 11 Beg Beg 6

2 Henderson Lourdes Detroit SC 11 Beg

2 Hartman Madilyn Bowling Green SC 10 Beg

1 Gandhi Simi Bowling Green SC 6 Beg

1 Jones Abigail St Clair Shores FSC 6 Beg Beg 6

2 McGlashan Tessa Farmington Hills FSC 6 Beg Beg 2
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1 Pickett Paula Individual Member 6 Beg

2 Summerford Sophia Farmington Hills FSC 6 Beg Beg 5 Beg 1

1 Zhang Ruoxi Novi Ice Arena 6 Beg Beg 6

1 Shuflit Samantha Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 Beg

1 Stopford Rebekah Plymouth FSC 5 Beg Beg 5

1 Correa-Gallego Mariana Bowling Green SC 4 Beg Beg 4

1 Lucas Giasella St Clair Shores 4 Beg Beg 4

1 St Martin Ella Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 4 Beg

1 Tatone Julia Farmington Hills FSC 4 Beg Beg 4

1 Vanlinthout Esprit Novi Ice Arena 4 Beg Beg 4

1 Letcher Maggie Greater Kalamazoo SA 3 Beg

1 Mattioli Gabriella Westland FSC 3 Beg

1 Robinson Gabby Greater Kalamazoo SA 2 Beg

1 Gasperoni Caterina Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 6 Beg 

8 Meints Alexander Ann Arbor FSC 37 6 HB HB 5 HB 4 HB 4 HB 2 HB 6

3 Lawerence Charlotte Ann Arbor FSC 24 6 HB HB 6

3 Adams Allie Dearborn FSC 18 HB HB 6 HB 6 HB 6

3 Leese Abigail West Shore Blades 17 HB HB 6

3 Wilkinson Victoria Ann Arbor FSC 17 HB HB 6

3 Megel Ellie Novi Ice Arena 13 HB HB 5 HB 4

2 Fernandes Laura Novi Ice Arena 12 6 HB HB 4

2 Dennison Skye Elite SA 11 HB

2 Nomaguchi-LongLucille Bowling Green SC 11 HB HB 6

2 Mcgivern Katie Bowling Green SC 10 HB HB 5

2 Juette Corryn Bowling Green SC 9 HB

2 Rodriguez Abbygail West Shore FSC 7 HB HB 3

2 Rugiero Vanessa Farmington Hills FSC 7 HB HB 4 HB 3

1 Bosley Ella Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 HB

1 Gochenour Nora Bowling Green SC 6 HB

1 Jurka Jessica Detroit SC 6 HB

1 Ostermann Jennifer Sk8 Bay FSC 6 HB

1 Bodea Isabella FSC of Birmingham MI 5 HB HB 5

1 Graves Jadelynn Zorra SC 5 HB

1 Min Elizabeth Ann Arbor FSC 5 HB HB 5
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1 Moyer Ava Orchard Lake FSC 5 HB HB 5

1 Nadberezhniy Sofia St Clair Shores FSC 5 HB HB 5

1 Nelson Trinity Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 5 HB

1 Reyes Gabbriella Elite SA 5 HB

1 Concannon Elsa Bowling Green SC 4 HB

1 Holt Lucy Mt Pleasant FSC 4 HB

1 Morrison Madeline Fort Wayne Isc Inc 4 HB HB 4

1 Pletsch Courtney Zorra SC 4 HB

1 Reardon Tessa Bowling Green SC 4 HB

1 Smith Rebecca Southgate FSC 4 HB HB 4

1 Vanslyke Emma Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 4 HB

1 Munson Katarina Ann Arbor FSC 3 HB HB 3

1 Shakner Emma Greater Kalamazoo SA 3 HB

1 Vallance Halana Elite SA 3 HB

1 Moberg Abigail Ann Arbor FSC 2 HB HB 2

5 Rosso Dakota Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 32 6 Pre FS Pre FS 5 PreFS 6 Pre FS

4 Hebeler Grace Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 26 6 Pre FS Pre FS 6 Pre FS 5

3 Gerbitz Lauren Sylvania North Stars LTS 22 6 Pre FS Pre FS 6

2 Hill Julian Onyx-suburban SA 15 6 Pre FS Pre FS 3

2 Lorts Emma Elite SA 15 6 Pre FS Pre FS 3

2 Fernandes Caraline Novi Ice Arena 14 6 Pre FS PreFS 6

2 Danic Isabella Elite SA 13 6 Pre FS Pre FS 3

3 Walden Ethan West Shore Blades 13 Pre FS Pre FS 5

2 Pagels Alana Onyx-suburban SA 12 Pre FS Pre FS 6

2 Oonk Josephine Ann Arbor FSC 11 Pre FS Pre FS 5

2 Mcclain Cami Wyandotte FSC 10 Pre FS Pre FS 4

1 Burgeson Maren Sk8 Bay FSC 6 Pre FS

2 Harp Alison Wyandotte FSC 6 Pre FS Pre FS 2 Pre FS 4

1 Schmidt Ava Brooklyn FSC of Ohio 6 Pre FS

1 Tran Katlyn Elite SA 6 Pre FS

1 Valinthout Esprit Novi Ice Arena 6 Pre FS

1 Bierkle Alexandra St Clair Shores FSC 5 Pre FS PreFS 5

1 Derneika Huda Ann Arbor FSC 5 Pre FS

1 Durham Abigail Wyandotte FSC 5 Pre FS
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2 Janevic Aurora Ann Arbor FSC 5 Pre FS Pre FS 1 Pre FS 4

1 Kunik Olivia Mt Pleasant FSC 5 Pre FS

1 Ortiz Alexa Suburban Ice Macomb 5 Pre FS

1 Alvelo - Malina Isadora Detroit SC 4 Pre FS PreFS 4

1 Holleman Mikaila Elite SA 4 Pre FS

1 Lawrence Vivian Ann Arbor FSC 4 Pre FS Pre FS 4

1 Boncher Isabel Cedar Rock SA 3 Pre FS

1 Gren Sophia Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 3 Pre FS Pre FS 3

1 Rossman Grace St Clair Shores FSC 3 Pre FS PreFS 3

1 Gatti Roberta Ann Arbor FSC 2 Pre FS Pre FS 2

1 Cole Lilly Lapeer SC 1 Pre FS Pre FS 1

1 Cregar Grace Ann Arbor FSC 6 SOB11 SO B11 6

1 Leckrone Megan Sk8 Bay FSC 3 SOB5

1 Awazie Gabrielle Canton Skaters Edge 6 SS

1 Eastman Mei Mei Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 SS SS 6

1 Filonova Margarita Ann Arbor FSC 6 SS SS 6

1 Gupta Mariel Ann Arbor FSC 6 SS SS 6

1 Minto Amelia Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 SS

1 Parthasarathy Neela Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 SS

1 Smith Abrianna Chelsea FSC 6 SS SS 6

1 Zhang Karen Ann Arbor FSC 6 SS SS 6

1 Adam Yasir Canton Skaters Edge 5 SS

1 Hallwood Mackenzie Elite SA 5 SS

1 Delano Gabriella Canton Skaters Edge 4 SS

1 Massoglia Riley Suburban Ice Macomb 3 SS



Rogers Riley Farmington Hills Ice Arena 11 B1

Doles Gwyneth Bowling Green SC 10 B1

Adams Capri Canton Skaters Edge 6 B1

Adhya Agnish Ices 6 B1

Moon Kara Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B1

Pavkovich Tre Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 B1

Zemaitis Elizabeth Bowling Green SC 6 B1

Roma Francesca Rae Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B1

Blystone Ellie Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B1

Platz Lauren Elite SA 3 B1

Twork Madison Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 3 B1

Aiyagari Jay Ann Arbor FSC 6 B2

Bailey Gacaria Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 6 B2

Helgren Rachel Midland FSC 6 B2

Kramarev Savely Midland FSC 6 B2

Mattei Arianna Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 6 B2

Srivastava Mahika Canton Skaters Edge 6 B2

Adam Mazin Canton Skaters Edge 5 B2

Deman Helen Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 B2

Gasawneh Amy Troy ICES 5 B2

Kangas Allie Fsu LTS 5 B2

Massoglia Andi Onyx-suburban SA 5 B2

Strobridge Lillyan Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 5 B2

Eastman Jinjin Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 4 B2

Fabela Adriana Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B2

Masek Kensington Fort Wayne Isc Inc 4 B2

Mcintyre Kyra Zorra SC 4 B2

Gdowski Noelle Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 3 B2

Lou Jasmine Ann Arbor FSC 3 B2

Horneffer Abigail Onyx-suburban SA 28 B3

Hale Everleigh Wyandotte FSC 22 6 B3
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Ruttan Lily Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 18 6 B3

Fox Caroline Ann Arbor FSC 17 B3

Ruttan Pierce Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 17 6 B3

Odglen Emily Elite SA 15 6 B3

Tunkunas Agne Ann Arbor FSC 13 B3

Powers Caitlin Bowling Green SC 12 B3

Pool Hayley Bowling Green SC 8 B3

Ribick Isabel Ann Arbor FSC 8 B3

Lobsinger Isabella Mt Pleasant FSC 7 B3

Kunik Mallory Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B3

Laporte Tenley Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 B3

Neel Kellyanne Onyx-suburban SA 6 B3

Coble Ava Onyx-suburban SA 5 B3

Dickens Hailey Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 B3

Jenkins Whitney Fraser FSC 5 B3

Vincent Brielle Ices 5 B3

Watt Krystal Sylvania North Stars LTS 5 B3

Wilkinson Luke Ann Arbor FSC 5 B3

Azar Gina Farmington Hills FSC 4 B3

Farago Abigail St Clair Shores FSC 4 B3

Labrie Emma Sk8 Bay FSC 4 B3

Paddock Alexandrea Canton Skaters Edge 4 B3

Baydoun Adrianna Adray Dearborn Ice Skating Center 3 B3

Lalor Niamh Bowling Green SC 3 B3

Yi Ziman Canton Skaters Edge 3 B3

Harte Erin Bowling Green SC 2 B3

Ivanitskaya Ana Mt Pleasant FSC 2 B3

Konwerski Kayla Canton Skaters Edge 2 B3

Yang Janet Ann Arbor FSC 22 B4

Myers Ava Wyandotte FSC 19 B4

Lester Claire Sylvania North Stars LTS 18 6 B4

Dimuro Sera Midland FSC 17 6 B4

Iova Carina Canton Skaters Edge 17 B4

Wilborn Layla Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 17 6 B4
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Walowich Abigail Southgate Civic Center 16 6 B4

Putz Genevieve Wyandotte FSC 10 B4

Hendricks Taesyah West Shore Blades 9 B4

Moores Chloe Arctic FSC 9 B4

Dhruna Cristian Arctic Edge Ice Arena 7 B4

Hickey Evelyn Wyandotte FSC 7 B4

Mittal-Gallego Angelina Bowling Green SC 7 B4

Czachorowski Savanna Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 6 B4

Goenner Nicole Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B4

Kostoff Ash Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 B4

Modock Danielle Ices 6 B4

Shull Kennedy Bowling Green SC 6 B4

Veltkamp Andi Fsu LTS 6 B4

Brown Alexys Canton Skaters Edge 5 B4

Eldred Anna Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 5 B4

Heminger Shelby Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 B4

Meyer Evelyn Bowling Green SC 5 B4

Renaud Emily Ices 5 B4

Twork Brooklynn Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 5 B4

Dobbs Paige Greater Kalamazoo SA 4 B4

Farago Rachel St Clair Shores FSC 4 B4

Fuller Kennadi Fsu LTS 4 B4

Graves Peyton Zorra SC 4 B4

Guethardt Cambria Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 4 B4

Matyus Lili Orchard Lake FSC 4 B4

Mauch Megan Chelsea FSC 4 B4

O'Dell Sophia Plymouth FSC 4 B4

Wilson Tanna Bowling Green SC 4 B4

Yan Annabelle Ann Arbor FSC 4 B4

Dail Mya Canton Skaters Edge 3 B4

Harshbarger Olivia Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 3 B4

Johnson Mackenzie Elite SA 3 B4

Schaefer Emily Chelsea FSC 3 B4
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Shelide Ella Orchard Lake FSC 3 B4

Bookwalter Lydia Fsu LTS 2 B4

Klein Brooklyn Wyandotte FSC 23 B5

Szutarski Madison Novi Ice Center 13 6 B5

Snyder Joshua Onyx-suburban SA 12 B5

Dhruna Maya Arctic Edge Ice Arena 11 B5

Kelly Avery Onyx-suburban SA 8 B5

Kubiak Rebecca Wyandotte FSC 8 B5

Juette Adelaide Bowling Green SC 7 B5

Toy Charlie Greater Kalamazoo SA 7 B5

Crawford Kylah Bowling Green SC 6 B5

Goenner Laura Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B5

Holt Gabrielle Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B5

Toplyn Sophia Ann Arbor FSC 6 B5

Chess Rachel Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B5

Meade Ava SC of Novi 5 B5

Moreno Mariana Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B5

Wise Ciel Bowling Green SC 5 B5

Cotter Michelle Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B5

Neymeiyer Kali Sk8 Bay FSC 4 B5

Pickett Ella Greater Kalamazoo SA 4 B5

Talmon Shana Canton Skaters Edge 4 B5

Tondreau Logan Traverse City FSC 4 B5

Edwards Kathryn Mt Pleasant FSC 3 B5

Mozurkewich Anna Mt Pleasant FSC 3 B5

Smith Allie Canton Skaters Edge 3 B5

Hoeft Avery Ann Arbor FSC 54 6 B6

Meints Elise Ann Arbor FSC 40 6 B6

Kang Hannah Ann Arbor FSC 37 6 B6

Finitzer Elisha Suburban Ice Macomb 36 B6

Centofanti Kayla Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 34 6 B6

Lorts Nicholas Elite SA 19 6 B6

Detzler Janiyah Ann Arbor FSC 17 B6

German Beth Ann Arbor FSC 17 B6
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Hill Gabby Onyx-suburban SA 15 6 B6

Beath Sophie Elite SA 13 6 B6

Dufresne Brooke Midland FSC 13 6 B6

Ward Ellia Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 13 B6

Mcclain Kylie Wyandotte FSC 12 B6

Warner Lyllian Farmington Hills Ice Arena 12 B6

Yin Abigail Novi Ice Center 12 B6

Finitzer Sarah Suburban Ice Macomb 10 B6

Kenworthy Emerson Elite SA 10 B6

Cotter Sean Mt Pleasant FSC 7 B6

Wondero Reese Elite SA 6 B6

York Elyse Sk8 Bay FSC 6 B6

Nelson Olivia Fsu LTS 5 B6

Schmidt Addalyn Brooklyn Fsc of Ohio 5 B6

Xenos Ava Ices 5 B6

Kipila Ciara Onyx-suburban SA 4 B6

Nelson Isabella Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 4 B6

Brooks Isabel Canton Skaters Edge 3 B6

Nelson Mallory Mt Pleasant FSC 3 B6

Nulty Charlize Greater Kalamazoo SA 3 B6

Lou Jessica Ann Arbor FSC 2 B6

Quattlander Lexi Canton Skaters Edge 2 B6

Wengel Claire St Clair Shores FSC 2 B6

Angeles Mikayla-rose St Clair Shores Civic Arena 1 B6

Butterfield Claire SC of Novi 1 B6

Myers Emma Wyandotte FSC 26 6 Beg

Burns Jessica Ann Arbor FSC 21 Beg

Anderson MeyerAnnika Ann Arbor FSC 13 Beg

Campbell Kayden Bowling Green SC 11 Beg

Henderson Lourdes Detroit SC 11 Beg

Hartman Madilyn Bowling Green SC 10 Beg

Gandhi Simi Bowling Green SC 6 Beg

Jones Abigail St Clair Shores FSC 6 Beg

McGlashan Tessa Farmington Hills FSC 6 Beg
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Pickett Paula Individual Member 6 Beg

Summerford Sophia Farmington Hills FSC 6 Beg

Zhang Ruoxi Novi Ice Arena 6 Beg

Shuflit Samantha Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 Beg

Stopford Rebekah Plymouth FSC 5 Beg

Correa-Gallego Mariana Bowling Green SC 4 Beg

Lucas Giasella St Clair Shores 4 Beg

St Martin Ella Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 4 Beg

Tatone Julia Farmington Hills FSC 4 Beg

Vanlinthout Esprit Novi Ice Arena 4 Beg

Letcher Maggie Greater Kalamazoo SA 3 Beg

Mattioli Gabriella Westland FSC 3 Beg

Robinson Gabby Greater Kalamazoo SA 2 Beg

Gasperoni Caterina Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 6 Beg 

Meints Alexander Ann Arbor FSC 37 6 HB

Lawerence Charlotte Ann Arbor FSC 24 6 HB

Adams Allie Dearborn FSC 18 HB

Leese Abigail West Shore Blades 17 HB

Wilkinson Victoria Ann Arbor FSC 17 HB

Megel Ellie Novi Ice Arena 13 HB

Fernandes Laura Novi Ice Arena 12 6 HB

Dennison Skye Elite SA 11 HB

Nomaguchi-LongLucille Bowling Green SC 11 HB

Mcgivern Katie Bowling Green SC 10 HB

Juette Corryn Bowling Green SC 9 HB

Rodriguez Abbygail West Shore FSC 7 HB

Rugiero Vanessa Farmington Hills FSC 7 HB

Bosley Ella Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 HB

Gochenour Nora Bowling Green SC 6 HB

Jurka Jessica Detroit SC 6 HB

Ostermann Jennifer Sk8 Bay FSC 6 HB

Bodea Isabella FSC of Birmingham MI 5 HB

Graves Jadelynn Zorra SC 5 HB

Min Elizabeth Ann Arbor FSC 5 HB
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Moyer Ava Orchard Lake FSC 5 HB

Nadberezhniy Sofia St Clair Shores FSC 5 HB

Nelson Trinity Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 5 HB

Reyes Gabbriella Elite SA 5 HB

Concannon Elsa Bowling Green SC 4 HB

Holt Lucy Mt Pleasant FSC 4 HB

Morrison Madeline Fort Wayne Isc Inc 4 HB

Pletsch Courtney Zorra SC 4 HB

Reardon Tessa Bowling Green SC 4 HB

Smith Rebecca Southgate FSC 4 HB

Vanslyke Emma Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 4 HB

Munson Katarina Ann Arbor FSC 3 HB

Shakner Emma Greater Kalamazoo SA 3 HB

Vallance Halana Elite SA 3 HB

Moberg Abigail Ann Arbor FSC 2 HB

Rosso Dakota Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 32 6 Pre FS

Hebeler Grace Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 26 6 Pre FS

Gerbitz Lauren Sylvania North Stars LTS 22 6 Pre FS

Hill Julian Onyx-suburban SA 15 6 Pre FS

Lorts Emma Elite SA 15 6 Pre FS

Fernandes Caraline Novi Ice Arena 14 6 Pre FS

Danic Isabella Elite SA 13 6 Pre FS

Walden Ethan West Shore Blades 13 Pre FS

Pagels Alana Onyx-suburban SA 12 Pre FS

Oonk Josephine Ann Arbor FSC 11 Pre FS

Mcclain Cami Wyandotte FSC 10 Pre FS

Burgeson Maren Sk8 Bay FSC 6 Pre FS

Harp Alison Wyandotte FSC 6 Pre FS

Schmidt Ava Brooklyn FSC of Ohio 6 Pre FS

Tran Katlyn Elite SA 6 Pre FS

Valinthout Esprit Novi Ice Arena 6 Pre FS

Bierkle Alexandra St Clair Shores FSC 5 Pre FS

Derneika Huda Ann Arbor FSC 5 Pre FS

Durham Abigail Wyandotte FSC 5 Pre FS
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Janevic Aurora Ann Arbor FSC 5 Pre FS

Kunik Olivia Mt Pleasant FSC 5 Pre FS

Ortiz Alexa Suburban Ice Macomb 5 Pre FS

Alvelo - Malina Isadora Detroit SC 4 Pre FS

Holleman Mikaila Elite SA 4 Pre FS

Lawrence Vivian Ann Arbor FSC 4 Pre FS

Boncher Isabel Cedar Rock SA 3 Pre FS

Gren Sophia Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 3 Pre FS

Rossman Grace St Clair Shores FSC 3 Pre FS

Gatti Roberta Ann Arbor FSC 2 Pre FS

Cole Lilly Lapeer SC 1 Pre FS

Cregar Grace Ann Arbor FSC 6 SOB11

Leckrone Megan Sk8 Bay FSC 3 SOB5

Awazie Gabrielle Canton Skaters Edge 6 SS

Eastman Mei Mei Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 SS

Filonova Margarita Ann Arbor FSC 6 SS

Gupta Mariel Ann Arbor FSC 6 SS

Minto Amelia Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 SS

Parthasarathy Neela Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 SS

Smith Abrianna Chelsea FSC 6 SS

Zhang Karen Ann Arbor FSC 6 SS

Adam Yasir Canton Skaters Edge 5 SS

Hallwood Mackenzie Elite SA 5 SS

Delano Gabriella Canton Skaters Edge 4 SS

Massoglia Riley Suburban Ice Macomb 3 SS
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Rogers Riley Farmington Hills Ice Arena 11 B1

Doles Gwyneth Bowling Green SC 10 B1

Adams Capri Canton Skaters Edge 6 B1

Adhya Agnish Ices 6 B1

Moon Kara Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B1

Pavkovich Tre Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 B1

Zemaitis Elizabeth Bowling Green SC 6 B1

Roma Francesca Rae Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B1

Blystone Ellie Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B1

Platz Lauren Elite SA 3 B1

Twork Madison Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 3 B1

Aiyagari Jay Ann Arbor FSC 6 B2

Bailey Gacaria Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 6 B2

Helgren Rachel Midland FSC 6 B2

Kramarev Savely Midland FSC 6 B2

Mattei Arianna Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 6 B2

Srivastava Mahika Canton Skaters Edge 6 B2

Adam Mazin Canton Skaters Edge 5 B2

Deman Helen Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 B2

Gasawneh Amy Troy ICES 5 B2

Kangas Allie Fsu LTS 5 B2

Massoglia Andi Onyx-suburban SA 5 B2

Strobridge Lillyan Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 5 B2

Eastman Jinjin Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 4 B2

Fabela Adriana Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B2

Masek Kensington Fort Wayne Isc Inc 4 B2

Mcintyre Kyra Zorra SC 4 B2

Gdowski Noelle Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 3 B2

Lou Jasmine Ann Arbor FSC 3 B2

Horneffer Abigail Onyx-suburban SA 28 B3

Hale Everleigh Wyandotte FSC 22 6 B3
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Ruttan Lily Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 18 6 B3

Fox Caroline Ann Arbor FSC 17 B3

Ruttan Pierce Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 17 6 B3

Odglen Emily Elite SA 15 6 B3

Tunkunas Agne Ann Arbor FSC 13 B3

Powers Caitlin Bowling Green SC 12 B3

Pool Hayley Bowling Green SC 8 B3

Ribick Isabel Ann Arbor FSC 8 B3

Lobsinger Isabella Mt Pleasant FSC 7 B3

Kunik Mallory Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B3

Laporte Tenley Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 B3

Neel Kellyanne Onyx-suburban SA 6 B3

Coble Ava Onyx-suburban SA 5 B3

Dickens Hailey Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 B3

Jenkins Whitney Fraser FSC 5 B3

Vincent Brielle Ices 5 B3

Watt Krystal Sylvania North Stars LTS 5 B3

Wilkinson Luke Ann Arbor FSC 5 B3

Azar Gina Farmington Hills FSC 4 B3

Farago Abigail St Clair Shores FSC 4 B3

Labrie Emma Sk8 Bay FSC 4 B3

Paddock Alexandrea Canton Skaters Edge 4 B3

Baydoun Adrianna Adray Dearborn Ice Skating Center 3 B3

Lalor Niamh Bowling Green SC 3 B3

Yi Ziman Canton Skaters Edge 3 B3

Harte Erin Bowling Green SC 2 B3

Ivanitskaya Ana Mt Pleasant FSC 2 B3

Konwerski Kayla Canton Skaters Edge 2 B3

Yang Janet Ann Arbor FSC 22 B4

Myers Ava Wyandotte FSC 19 B4

Lester Claire Sylvania North Stars LTS 18 6 B4

Dimuro Sera Midland FSC 17 6 B4

Iova Carina Canton Skaters Edge 17 B4

Wilborn Layla Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 17 6 B4
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Walowich Abigail Southgate Civic Center 16 6 B4

Putz Genevieve Wyandotte FSC 10 B4

Hendricks Taesyah West Shore Blades 9 B4

Moores Chloe Arctic FSC 9 B4

Dhruna Cristian Arctic Edge Ice Arena 7 B4

Hickey Evelyn Wyandotte FSC 7 B4

Mittal-Gallego Angelina Bowling Green SC 7 B4

Czachorowski Savanna Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 6 B4

Goenner Nicole Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B4

Kostoff Ash Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 B4

Modock Danielle Ices 6 B4

Shull Kennedy Bowling Green SC 6 B4

Veltkamp Andi Fsu LTS 6 B4

Brown Alexys Canton Skaters Edge 5 B4

Eldred Anna Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 5 B4

Heminger Shelby Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 B4

Meyer Evelyn Bowling Green SC 5 B4

Renaud Emily Ices 5 B4

Twork Brooklynn Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 5 B4

Dobbs Paige Greater Kalamazoo SA 4 B4

Farago Rachel St Clair Shores FSC 4 B4

Fuller Kennadi Fsu LTS 4 B4

Graves Peyton Zorra SC 4 B4

Guethardt Cambria Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 4 B4

Matyus Lili Orchard Lake FSC 4 B4

Mauch Megan Chelsea FSC 4 B4

O'Dell Sophia Plymouth FSC 4 B4

Wilson Tanna Bowling Green SC 4 B4

Yan Annabelle Ann Arbor FSC 4 B4

Dail Mya Canton Skaters Edge 3 B4

Harshbarger Olivia Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 3 B4

Johnson Mackenzie Elite SA 3 B4

Schaefer Emily Chelsea FSC 3 B4
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Shelide Ella Orchard Lake FSC 3 B4

Bookwalter Lydia Fsu LTS 2 B4

Klein Brooklyn Wyandotte FSC 23 B5

Szutarski Madison Novi Ice Center 13 6 B5

Snyder Joshua Onyx-suburban SA 12 B5

Dhruna Maya Arctic Edge Ice Arena 11 B5

Kelly Avery Onyx-suburban SA 8 B5

Kubiak Rebecca Wyandotte FSC 8 B5

Juette Adelaide Bowling Green SC 7 B5

Toy Charlie Greater Kalamazoo SA 7 B5

Crawford Kylah Bowling Green SC 6 B5

Goenner Laura Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B5

Holt Gabrielle Mt Pleasant FSC 6 B5

Toplyn Sophia Ann Arbor FSC 6 B5

Chess Rachel Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B5

Meade Ava SC of Novi 5 B5

Moreno Mariana Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B5

Wise Ciel Bowling Green SC 5 B5

Cotter Michelle Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B5

Neymeiyer Kali Sk8 Bay FSC 4 B5

Pickett Ella Greater Kalamazoo SA 4 B5

Talmon Shana Canton Skaters Edge 4 B5

Tondreau Logan Traverse City FSC 4 B5

Edwards Kathryn Mt Pleasant FSC 3 B5

Mozurkewich Anna Mt Pleasant FSC 3 B5

Smith Allie Canton Skaters Edge 3 B5

Hoeft Avery Ann Arbor FSC 54 6 B6

Meints Elise Ann Arbor FSC 40 6 B6

Kang Hannah Ann Arbor FSC 37 6 B6

Finitzer Elisha Suburban Ice Macomb 36 B6

Centofanti Kayla Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 34 6 B6

Lorts Nicholas Elite SA 19 6 B6

Detzler Janiyah Ann Arbor FSC 17 B6

German Beth Ann Arbor FSC 17 B6
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Hill Gabby Onyx-suburban SA 15 6 B6

Beath Sophie Elite SA 13 6 B6

Dufresne Brooke Midland FSC 13 6 B6

Ward Ellia Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 13 B6

Mcclain Kylie Wyandotte FSC 12 B6

Warner Lyllian Farmington Hills Ice Arena 12 B6

Yin Abigail Novi Ice Center 12 B6

Finitzer Sarah Suburban Ice Macomb 10 B6

Kenworthy Emerson Elite SA 10 B6

Cotter Sean Mt Pleasant FSC 7 B6

Wondero Reese Elite SA 6 B6

York Elyse Sk8 Bay FSC 6 B6

Nelson Olivia Fsu LTS 5 B6

Schmidt Addalyn Brooklyn Fsc of Ohio 5 B6

Xenos Ava Ices 5 B6

Kipila Ciara Onyx-suburban SA 4 B6

Nelson Isabella Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 4 B6

Brooks Isabel Canton Skaters Edge 3 B6

Nelson Mallory Mt Pleasant FSC 3 B6

Nulty Charlize Greater Kalamazoo SA 3 B6

Lou Jessica Ann Arbor FSC 2 B6

Quattlander Lexi Canton Skaters Edge 2 B6

Wengel Claire St Clair Shores FSC 2 B6

Angeles Mikayla-rose St Clair Shores Civic Arena 1 B6

Butterfield Claire SC of Novi 1 B6

Myers Emma Wyandotte FSC 26 6 Beg

Burns Jessica Ann Arbor FSC 21 Beg

Anderson MeyerAnnika Ann Arbor FSC 13 Beg

Campbell Kayden Bowling Green SC 11 Beg

Henderson Lourdes Detroit SC 11 Beg

Hartman Madilyn Bowling Green SC 10 Beg

Gandhi Simi Bowling Green SC 6 Beg

Jones Abigail St Clair Shores FSC 6 Beg

McGlashan Tessa Farmington Hills FSC 6 Beg
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Pickett Paula Individual Member 6 Beg

Summerford Sophia Farmington Hills FSC 6 Beg

Zhang Ruoxi Novi Ice Arena 6 Beg

Shuflit Samantha Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 Beg

Stopford Rebekah Plymouth FSC 5 Beg

Correa-Gallego Mariana Bowling Green SC 4 Beg

Lucas Giasella St Clair Shores 4 Beg

St Martin Ella Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 4 Beg

Tatone Julia Farmington Hills FSC 4 Beg

Vanlinthout Esprit Novi Ice Arena 4 Beg

Letcher Maggie Greater Kalamazoo SA 3 Beg

Mattioli Gabriella Westland FSC 3 Beg

Robinson Gabby Greater Kalamazoo SA 2 Beg

Gasperoni Caterina Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 6 Beg 

Meints Alexander Ann Arbor FSC 37 6 HB

Lawerence Charlotte Ann Arbor FSC 24 6 HB

Adams Allie Dearborn FSC 18 HB

Leese Abigail West Shore Blades 17 HB

Wilkinson Victoria Ann Arbor FSC 17 HB

Megel Ellie Novi Ice Arena 13 HB

Fernandes Laura Novi Ice Arena 12 6 HB

Dennison Skye Elite SA 11 HB

Nomaguchi-LongLucille Bowling Green SC 11 HB

Mcgivern Katie Bowling Green SC 10 HB

Juette Corryn Bowling Green SC 9 HB

Rodriguez Abbygail West Shore FSC 7 HB

Rugiero Vanessa Farmington Hills FSC 7 HB

Bosley Ella Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 HB

Gochenour Nora Bowling Green SC 6 HB

Jurka Jessica Detroit SC 6 HB

Ostermann Jennifer Sk8 Bay FSC 6 HB

Bodea Isabella FSC of Birmingham MI 5 HB

Graves Jadelynn Zorra SC 5 HB

Min Elizabeth Ann Arbor FSC 5 HB
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Moyer Ava Orchard Lake FSC 5 HB

Nadberezhniy Sofia St Clair Shores FSC 5 HB

Nelson Trinity Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 5 HB

Reyes Gabbriella Elite SA 5 HB

Concannon Elsa Bowling Green SC 4 HB

Holt Lucy Mt Pleasant FSC 4 HB

Morrison Madeline Fort Wayne Isc Inc 4 HB

Pletsch Courtney Zorra SC 4 HB

Reardon Tessa Bowling Green SC 4 HB

Smith Rebecca Southgate FSC 4 HB

Vanslyke Emma Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 4 HB

Munson Katarina Ann Arbor FSC 3 HB

Shakner Emma Greater Kalamazoo SA 3 HB

Vallance Halana Elite SA 3 HB

Moberg Abigail Ann Arbor FSC 2 HB

Rosso Dakota Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 32 6 Pre FS

Hebeler Grace Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 26 6 Pre FS

Gerbitz Lauren Sylvania North Stars LTS 22 6 Pre FS

Hill Julian Onyx-suburban SA 15 6 Pre FS

Lorts Emma Elite SA 15 6 Pre FS

Fernandes Caraline Novi Ice Arena 14 6 Pre FS

Danic Isabella Elite SA 13 6 Pre FS

Walden Ethan West Shore Blades 13 Pre FS

Pagels Alana Onyx-suburban SA 12 Pre FS

Oonk Josephine Ann Arbor FSC 11 Pre FS

Mcclain Cami Wyandotte FSC 10 Pre FS

Burgeson Maren Sk8 Bay FSC 6 Pre FS

Harp Alison Wyandotte FSC 6 Pre FS

Schmidt Ava Brooklyn FSC of Ohio 6 Pre FS

Tran Katlyn Elite SA 6 Pre FS

Valinthout Esprit Novi Ice Arena 6 Pre FS

Bierkle Alexandra St Clair Shores FSC 5 Pre FS

Derneika Huda Ann Arbor FSC 5 Pre FS

Durham Abigail Wyandotte FSC 5 Pre FS
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Janevic Aurora Ann Arbor FSC 5 Pre FS

Kunik Olivia Mt Pleasant FSC 5 Pre FS

Ortiz Alexa Suburban Ice Macomb 5 Pre FS

Alvelo - Malina Isadora Detroit SC 4 Pre FS

Holleman Mikaila Elite SA 4 Pre FS

Lawrence Vivian Ann Arbor FSC 4 Pre FS

Boncher Isabel Cedar Rock SA 3 Pre FS

Gren Sophia Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 3 Pre FS

Rossman Grace St Clair Shores FSC 3 Pre FS

Gatti Roberta Ann Arbor FSC 2 Pre FS

Cole Lilly Lapeer SC 1 Pre FS

Cregar Grace Ann Arbor FSC 6 SOB11

Leckrone Megan Sk8 Bay FSC 3 SOB5

Awazie Gabrielle Canton Skaters Edge 6 SS

Eastman Mei Mei Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 SS

Filonova Margarita Ann Arbor FSC 6 SS

Gupta Mariel Ann Arbor FSC 6 SS

Minto Amelia Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 6 SS

Parthasarathy Neela Greater Kalamazoo SA 6 SS

Smith Abrianna Chelsea FSC 6 SS

Zhang Karen Ann Arbor FSC 6 SS

Adam Yasir Canton Skaters Edge 5 SS

Hallwood Mackenzie Elite SA 5 SS

Delano Gabriella Canton Skaters Edge 4 SS

Massoglia Riley Suburban Ice Macomb 3 SS
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